01/04/2025, 18:23 Statement

CLUB AND SOCIETY

RAVENSTHORPE PARISH COUNCIL
62 WATFORD ROAD, CRICK, NORTHAMPTON, NN6 7TT

Account number Sort code Statement date
41100156 05-06-33 01 Mar 25 - 31 Mar 25
01 Mar 25 Opening Balance £3706.02
10 Mar 25 Yu Energy, 2000209181001 Direct Debit £7.78 £3698.24
10 Mar 25 Yu Energy, 2000209183001 Direct Debit £8.86 £3689.38
10 Mar 25 Yu Energy, 2000209182001 Direct Debit £17.21 £3672.17
10 Mar 25 Yu Energy, 2000209184001 Direct Debit £150.40 £3521.77
17 Mar 25 PP, Remsiienng, ALLOTMENT o mster £35.00 £3556.77
REES
17 Mar 25 Anglian Water Busi, 130787765 Direct Debit £21.04 £3535.73
20 Mar 25 MOB, Carol James, MarchExpenses Transfer £20.00 £3515.73
20 Mar 25 MOB, Carol James, Salary March Transfer £456.57 £3059.16
Total debits £681.86
Total credits £35.00
Closing Balance £3059.16

Important information about compensation arrangements

We are covered by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). The FSCS can pay compensation
to depositors if a bank is unable to meet its financial obligations. Your deposit is covered by the scheme.
Details on the protection of eligible deposits can be found in the information sheet and deposits excluded from
the scheme can be found in the exclusion list which can be obtained from your local branch.

For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at
www.FSCS.org.uk.

Interest rate information

Planned borrowing interest rates apply to the amount of any borrowing, up to your agreed overdraft limit.
Unplanned borrowing interest rates apply to any borrowing which is the result of our agreeing to a request from
you for a temporary overdraft or temporary increase to an existing overdraft to cover a Payment ltem to which
you do not have sufficient Available Funds. Interest rates applicable during the statement period are available
on request, please call the team at Virgin Money on 0800 121 7365 or +44 141 221 7300.

Dispute resolution

If you have a complaint, please talk to us first so that we can try to resolve it. If you are not happy with the way
we handled your complaint or the result, you can then refer the matter to the Financial Ombudsman Service.
The Financial Ombudsman Service is an independent organisation that helps resolve complaints that
customers and financial institutions haven't been able to solve themselves.

https://internet-banking.ib.apps.virginmoney.com/vm/statements



